Citywide Bench Proposal
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Citywide Bench Proposal
$1621 (proposed)

Cost of molds $560 for single set of 2.

Cost of benches in lumber and hardware $53.05 (7 foot).

Total cost of 20 benches with mold cost $1621 (proposed)

Cost of benches $93.18 (12 foot).

Most materials available locally. Inserts and screws are mail order.
Scalable up or down.

Can be decorated any way we want.

Will encourage pedestrian traffic and shopping.

Will compliment the upcoming cityscape project.

Will provide seating at sporting and other city events.
Can be “branded” with city name/logo.

Easy to make and assemble.

Purchase of molds allows for years of bench making for low cost.
Prices of similar benches range from $550 to $1100.
Possible Locations:

e Milan Park

Bus Stops

School Bus Stops

Bicycle Path

Friendship Forest

City Hall

Courthouse/Police Station

Any High Pedestrian area.

Initial proposal is for 20 benches but the committee feels this could be a
much larger ongoing project with many additional benches.

Future possibilities:

Potential for benches being donated by individuals to honor citizens
including addition of name plaques.

City could donate a bench to reward or recognize citizens or others
including addition of name plaques.

Potential for citizen projects such as Scouting or community projects.
Potential revenue for the city from private business or citizens.
Potential to use local residents to produce benches with the goal of
teaching them workplace skills.
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Build your own high quality park benches!



Material

80# Quickcrete 5000
2 X 4 lumber
Precast Anchors
Rebar

Screws

Mold Set (free shipping)

Cost QTY
$5.25 3
$2.78 7
$0.75 14
$0.85 6
$0.16 14

Total

$15.75
$19.46
$10.50
$5.10
$2.24

$53.05

20 $1,061.00

$560.00

$1,621.00

12 F

$23.63
$41.79
$15.75
$7.65
$3.36
$92.18

10

$530.50

$560.00

$1,090.50
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